carrera
nocturna

Mayores

Pos

35

66

920

93

929

106

107

108

12

115

17

118

119

122

124

127

128

129

130

131

132

134

136

139

140

141

144

146

147

149

151

157

163

165

166

170

171

172

173

174

178

181

184

185

187

189

190

193

195

198

199

201

202

203

204

205

12/05/2018 13:38:44

Pt
>

‘noches saludables

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

403

485

554

544

515

310

378

430

318

530

376

529

346

361

379

556

500

547

608

548

546

661

357

348

468

443

522

666

665

391

408

387

451

498

384

452

426

395

372

340

562

629

503

505

584

637

457

558

489

354

591

393

478

580

603

610

RAQUEL JOVEN LOPEZ
CRISTINA GORGONON ARNAL
MARIA HERNANDO DE MARCO
LAURA BERGUA FERRER
CLARA PEREZ LARRE

LUISA ROBLEDO RODRIGUEZ
IZARBE SEVIL MARTIN

XENIA PIQUER ROSELLO
LAURA LOPEZ LORDA
CARMEN NASARRE SAMPERIZ
TERESA HUIDOBRO FANLO
CANDELA GARCIA RUIZ
RAQUEL MONAJ VILLACAMAPA
SONIA RICO SANTOS

ANA RIVEIRO DIiAZ

MARIA JOSE SAMPERIZ OTIN
ROSA GUILLEN MUR

OLGA ORDAS

YASMINA CAMBRA ALEGRE
CARMEN ORTAS NAVAL
MARGARITA FUMANAL LACAMBRA
NURIA CASTELLS GASA
CHARRIER MONIQUE ESTELLE
CRISTINA ALASTRUE CORTES
CRISTINA MATEO ALMUDEVAR
CARMEN MAINER LOPEZ
MARTA SANCHEZ LECINA
ALICIA MARTINEZ GAMBOA
NURIA RUBIO MARCO
RAQUEL HERAS ARNAL

ANA MORROS BLANCO
RAQUEL MORLANES ORTEGA
PATRY JORDAN

CRISTINA EZQUERRO PEREZ
AITANA GONZALEZ DIAZ
CONCHITA GRACIA

ALBA PALACIO VIVES

ROCIO GALERA DIAZ
LOURDES MORONCHO PINEDA
ANA NASARRE ESCARTIN
LOURDES GARASA PONZ

EVA ARIZCUREN BLASCO
MARTA FABREGAS REIGOSA
ANDREA PABAN PENELLA
ANA PORTA ROYO

ANA ALBERO PEREZ

SYLVIA SANCHEZ

CARMEN GUILLEN MOYA
NIEVES QUINTAS HIJOS
KARLA VALLS LOSADA
NATIVIDAD PORTA ROYO
MARIA ESTAUN ALLUE
DENISE RODRIGUEZ OTERO
PAULA PEREZ MORANT
IRENE YUS FERRERO
BEATRIZ ROJAS HIJAZO

W

FEMENINO

Categ.
FEMENINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO

Pos. Cat. T. Oficial

1 00:33:43
2 00:36:52
3 00:39:17
4 00:39:28
5 00:40:22
6 00:40:39
7 00:41:09
8 00:41:27
9 00:41:47
10 00:42:08
" 00:42:12
12 00:42:12
13 00:42:22
14 00:42:25
15 00:42:27
16 00:42:33
17 00:42:36
18 00:42:36
19 00:42:42
20 00:42:53
21 00:42:54
22 00:42:58
23 00:43:13
24 00:43:16
25 00:43:16
26 00:43:18
27 00:43:34
28 00:43:36
29 00:43:36
30 00:43:42
31 00:43:54
32 00:44:38
33 00:44:52
34 00:44:57
35 00:44:57
36 00:45:22
37 00:45:30
38 00:45:32
39 00:45:32
40 00:45:40
41 00:45:47
42 00:46:28
43 00:46:41
44 00:46:41
45 00:46:52
46 00:46:54
47 00:47:08
48 00:47:29
49 00:47:29
50 00:47:36
51 00:47:42
52 00:47:45
53 00:47:49
54 00:47:49
55 00:47:49
56 00:47:53

T. Interm
00:10:39

00:11:20
00:11:50
00:12:01
00:14:23
00:12:15
00:13:42
00:13:00
00:14:05
00:12:27
00:14:09
00:14:09
00:13:45
00:13:00
00:13:43
00:14:02

00:14:02

00:13:15

00:13:42
00:13:52
00:13:05
00:13:04
00:13:02
00:20:41
00:13:57
00:13:57
00:14:04
00:13:55
00:14:20
00:13:56
00:13:41
00:13:42
00:14:00
00:14:18
00:14:07
00:14:07
00:14:01
00:14:23
00:14:14
00:14:45
00:14:45
00:15:42
00:15:29
00:14:30
00:15:09
00:14:46
00:14:37
00:15:43
00:15:06
00:24:48
00:24:54
00:15:19

00:15:19

< R ace C?r-m-
ArAaGON

Ritmo
4:19 min/km

4:44 min/km
5:02 min/km
5:04 min/km
5:10 min/km
5:13 min/km
5:16 min/km
5:19 min/km
5:21 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:25 min/km
5:25 min/km
5:26 min/km
5:26 min/km
5:27 min/km
5:27 min/km
5:28 min/km
5:28 min/km
5:28 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:32 min/km
5:33 min/km
5:33 min/km
5:33 min/km
5:35 min/km
5:35 min/km
5:35 min/km
5:36 min/km
5:38 min/km
5:43 min/km
5:45 min/km
5:46 min/km
5:46 min/km
5:49 min/km
5:50 min/km
5:50 min/km
5:50 min/km
5:51 min/km
5:52 min/km
5:57 min/km
5:59 min/km
5:59 min/km
6:01 min/km
6:01 min/km
6:03 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:06 min/km
6:07 min/km
6:07 min/km
6:08 min/km
6:08 min/km
6:08 min/km

6:08 min/km
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Equipo

RUISENORAS

RUISENORAS
RUISENORAS

RAMON ACIiN JAMON

Gacelas de Laura
RAMON ACIiN JAMON

RAMON ACiN JAMON

Zentro

Los 3 pinzados

TRES HERMANAS

Zentro

TRES HERMANAS

Valkirias Corredoras

Valkirias Corredoras

Cronometraje
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Cronometraje
Mayores FEMENINO
Pos  Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categ. Pos. Cat. T. Oficial T. Interm Ritmo Equipo
208 313 ESMERALDA GABASA LASHERAS FEMENINO 57 00:48:05 00:14:11 6:10 min/km
209 312 PILUCA MAGAN FONCILLAS FEMENINO 58 00:48:05 00:14:13 6:10 min/km
21 409 MARIA TOLOSANA EZQUERRA FEMENINO 59 00:48:11 00:14:23 6:11 min/km
212 589 BEATRIZ LALIENA SANZ FEMENINO 60 00:48:13 00:26:25 6:11 min/km
213 456 NOELIA GONZALEZ TAMBO FEMENINO 61 00:48:14 00:14:30 6:11 min/km
215 604 MARTA BARCA TIERNO FEMENINO 62 00:48:27 00:12:15 6:13 min/km
218 628 JULIA SIERRA LUNA FEMENINO 63 00:48:37 00:15:25 6:14 min/km
220 416 ANA COBRECES COBRECES FEMENINO 64 00:48:50 00:15:02 6:16 min/km
221 336 NATALIA BERGUA ARAN FEMENINO 65 00:48:53 00:15:01 6:16 min/km
223 355 CATHERINE PICKARD FEMENINO 66 00:49:02 00:15:38 6:17 min/km
224 537 CLARA GABARRE FERRANDEZ FEMENINO 67 00:49:02 00:15:22 6:17 min/km
226 446 ANA FONDEVILA PUYUELO FEMENINO 68 00:49:04 00:15:37 6:18 min/km
228 322 ROSA MARIA SOLER TABERNER FEMENINO 69 00:49:13 00:15:27 6:19 min/km
231 463 ISABEL BOTAYA ESTAUN FEMENINO 70 00:49:38 00:15:31 6:22 min/km
232 520 CRISTINA BERGUA GROS FEMENINO 7 00:49:38 00:14:45 6:22 min/km  Gacelas de Laura
233 464 MARTA ARTERO PEREZ FEMENINO 72 00:49:38 00:15:30 6:22 min/km
236 502 LORENA PERALTA FORTUNO FEMENINO 73 00:49:47 00:15:20 6:23 min/km
237 412 LUCIA OTAL FEMENINO 74 00:49:48 00:15:40 6:23 min/km
238 615 BELEN PALLAS LOPEZ FEMENINO 75 00:49:48 00:15:40 6:23 min/km
241 358 MARIA JESUS CASTEL BAILO FEMENINO 76 00:49:59 00:25:14 6:25 min/km
242 510 INES PAJA MENDIVIL FEMENINO 7 00:50:00 00:17:11 6:25 min/km
243 536 MARIA JESUS MELLADO ESTEBAN FEMENINO 78 00:50:00 00:25:13 6:25 min/km
244 359 TERESA CASTANO BALLARIN FEMENINO 79 00:50:03 00:25:18 6:25 min/km
245 592 ELENA GRADOS SASO FEMENINO 80 00:50:27 00:16:16 6:28 min/km
247 632 ANA MARIA GAITAN CARMONA FEMENINO 81 00:50:33 00:16:03 6:29 min/km
249 323 CASILDA VISCASILLAS CASTAN FEMENINO 82 00:50:37 6:29 min/km
251 612 CAROLINA MARTIN FEMENINO 83 00:50:39 00:16:09 6:30 min/km
252 332 LORETO SANZ GRANADA FEMENINO 84 00:50:40 6:30 min/km
253 507 MIREN GOMEZ LARDIES FEMENINO 85 00:50:46 00:15:35 6:31 min/km
254 517 ASUN HERNANDEZ SANZ FEMENINO 86 00:50:46 00:15:34 6:31 min/km
256 396 LAURA MARIA VILLACAMPA FEMENINO 87 00:50:55 00:15:14 6:32 min/km
258 655 CELESTE SUAREZ DE CASTRO FEMENINO 88 00:51:20 00:15:18 6:35 min/km RAMON ACIN PASEO
259 553 MARI CRUZ SOLA S FERRAZ FEMENINO 89 00:51:22 00:15:38 6:35 min/km
260 598 VANESA MIRANDA AVELLANAS FEMENINO 90 00:51:22 00:15:39 6:35 min/km
261 386 MARTA PIE VILLACAMPA FEMENINO 91 00:51:24 00:15:43 6:35 min/km  Zentro
262 324 ALBA GONZALEZ ARRIBAS FEMENINO 92 00:51:56 00:16:40 6:40 min/km
263 413 M2 PAZ LAGUNA MORCATE FEMENINO 93 00:51:58 00:26:50 6:40 min/km
264 339 REYES BRUNED BRUNED FEMENINO 94 00:51:59 00:26:50 6:40 min/km
266 435 MARIA PILAR BERGUA ARAN FEMENINO 95 00:52:09 00:16:04 6:41 min/km
267 473 CARMINA GARCIA FEMENINO 96 00:52:25 00:16:59 6:43 min/km
268 462 AIDA MATEO GARCIA FEMENINO 97 00:52:26 00:17:00 6:43 min/km
269 614 VANESKA ZAMORA SIERRA FEMENINO 98 00:52:42 00:16:11 6:45 min/km
270 611 LORETO RIVALES SANCHEZ FEMENINO 99 00:52:42 00:16:12 6:45 min/km
271 613 MARIA JOSE CASTRO ALQUEZAR FEMENINO 100 00:52:42 00:16:08 6:45 min/km
272 590 MARISA PORTA ROYO FEMENINO 101 00:53:07 00:16:57 6:49 min/km TRES HERMANAS
273 521 MARIMAR GIL BEGUE FEMENINO 102 00:53:19 00:16:51 6:50 min/km  Gacelas de Laura
274 528 CRISTINA LANUZA FEMENINO 103 00:53:19 00:16:50 6:50 min/km  Gacelas de Laura
277 444 SHEILA LABURTA MORENO FEMENINO 104 00:53:47 00:15:16 6:54 min/km  Martita y sus polluelos
278 442 MARTA CALVO MARCUELLO FEMENINO 105 00:53:47 00:15:16 6:54 min/km  Martita y sus polluelos
279 445 BETTINA SIERRA BERNHARD FEMENINO 106 00:53:47 00:15:31 6:54 min/km Martita y sus polluelos
280 335 BELEN MALLEN SANTOLARIA FEMENINO 107 00:54:06 00:16:48 6:56 min/km
284 400 MYRIAM CERDAN ESCOBAR FEMENINO 108 00:55:05 00:15:41 7:04 min/km
286 483 ISABEL MARTINEZ PUERTO FEMENINO 109 00:55:36 00:16:55 7:08 min/km
287 327 RAQUEL PUERTO BENITO FEMENINO 110 00:55:41 00:17:14 7:08 min/km
288 652 ALICIA GARRIDO LARDIES FEMENINO 111 00:56:03 00:15:07 7:11 min/km  RAMON ACIN PASEO
290 317 CARLA LANZUELA BAREA FEMENINO 112 00:56:17 00:16:00 7:13 min/km
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carrera
nocturna

Mayores

Pos

291

292

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

306

307

308

309

310

312

313

314

315

317

318

319

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

330

331

332

333

12/05/2018 13:38:44

*

‘noches saludables

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

399

605

600

582

601

581

352

356

331

683

438

531

459

441

653

669

656

574

657

654

651

650

326

423

425

526

472

568

477

320

576

374

488

527

602

543

467

433

448

596

578

373

362

ARANTXA ORTEGA FRANCO
BEGONA SERAL ARRAZOLA
CRISTINA TORO BLANCO
PAULA CALIZ VAL

REBECA FERRUZ ROLDAN
ARACELI BONO ARINO
PATRICIA ABADIA TORRECILLA
CARMEN FRANCO MINGARRO
MARTA POLO MARTINEZ
SALAS ABELLA BARRACA
PILAR DOMINGUEZ CANTERO
ELENA BAR BUSTOS

ANA TERUEL DONATE

PILAR CLAVER BETRAN
NATALIA GONZALEZ GARCIA

PAULA ESTEBAN HIGUERAS

Pt

W

FEMENINO

Categ.
FEMENINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MARIA PILAR FERNANDEZ-RODRIGUEZ ROMERBEMENINO

ANA RODRIGUEZ MALO
MAYTE VELASCO SUSIN
CLAUDIA BENEDI LABORDA
ARIANNA SEGOVIA GARCIA
MAYTE NAVARRO ANTON
ANA SANOS GIMENEZ
MARTA CARILLA CONTE
SARA BIBIAN COTS
CRISTINA ANGEL MAROTO
ADAIA ANANOS DIEZ

AICHA EL IDRISSI

LAURA TERCERO ANTONI
CARLOTA LIESA CABESTRE
CLARA OCHOA FANLO
NATALIA ZAMORA YUSTE
CARMEN VILLAFRANCA
SANDRA ANGEL

MARIA MUR LABADIA

PILAR FADON PADILLA
LUCIA ZANDUNDO JIMENEZ
DIANA MOREU BIBIAN
PAULA LACASA AHIJADO
ISABEL PANZANO SANZ
VENERANDA PUYUELO ALLUE
CRISTINA DE VEGA MARTIN
NIEVES CASTRO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

Pos. Cat. T. Oficial

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

00:56:25

00:56:25

00:56:27

00:56:29

00:56:32

00:56:33

00:56:38

00:56:39

00:56:39

00:56:39

00:56:59

00:58:05

00:58:51

00:59:00

00:59:25

00:59:25

00:59:31

01:02:13

01:04:47

01:04:47

01:04:47

01:04:48

01:08:29

01:14:08

01:14:09

01:20:43

01:20:43

01:20:45

01:20:46

01:20:46

01:20:46

01:20:46

01:20:46

01:20:47

01:20:47

01:21:22

01:21:24

00:42:29

00:35:51

00:41:14

00:38:27

00:41:12

00:43:24

T. Interm
00:16:31

00:16:27
00:17:27
00:17:28
00:17:25
00:17:26
00:17:28
00:17:30
00:17:38
00:17:38
00:16:55
00:16:53

00:16:40

00:15:54
00:15:54
00:15:54
00:18:33
00:18:50
00:18:49
00:18:46
00:18:51
00:21:14
00:14:26
00:20:35
00:20:33
00:24:30
00:23:14
00:22:11
00:24:29
00:17:21
00:24:30
00:27:39
00:22:11
00:17:22
00:27:39
00:27:40
00:23:40
00:20:31
00:23:23
00:23:26

00:23:23

< R ace C?r-m-
ArAaGON

Ritmo
7:14 min/km

7:14 min/km
7:14 min/km
7:15 min/km
7:15 min/km
7:15 min/km
7:16 min/km
7:16 min/km
7:16 min/km
7:16 min/km
7:18 min/km
7:27 min/km
7:33 min/km
7:34 min/km
7:37 min/km
7:37 min/km
7:38 min/km
7:59 min/km
8:19 min/km
8:19 min/km
8:19 min/km
8:19 min/km
8:47 min/km
9:31 min/km
9:31 min/km
10:21 min/km
10:21 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:26 min/km
10:27 min/km
5:27 min/km
4:36 min/km
5:17 min/km
4:56 min/km
5:17 min/km

5:34 min/km
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Equipo

Valkirias Corredoras

RAMON ACIN PASEO
RAMON ACiN JAMON

RAMON ACIN PASEO

RAMON ACIN PASEO
RAMON ACIN PASEO
RAMON ACIN PASEO

RAMON ACIN PASEO

Los 3 pinzados

Cronometraje
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